
ADAC 1000km Race 21-22 September 2024
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21 September 2024
Nürburgring - 24358 mtr.

ADAC 1000km Race - Race

2103Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

18 33Kunkel-Pütz-Funke 9:03.938Porsche 911 RSR 38 6:21:23.6972 145.61
76 55Kolb-Kolb-Simon 9:25.964Porsche 964 38 6:30:06.5362 146.10
53 49Noelken-Breuer 9:37.844Porsche  964 CUP 37 6:21:29.17916 141.74
74 53Jöcker-Jöcker 9:40.519BMW E36 37 6:25:03.50829 140.43
66 51Heuchemer-Heuchemer-Kloft 9:46.561BMW E36 M3 36 6:23:13.24835 137.29
15 31Bock-Louisoder 9:58.484Morgan Plus 8 36 6:31:01.13026 134.55
63 50Bressan-Wölflick 10:03.123BWW 325 e30 36 6:31:20.3402 134.44
43 45Thomas-Gerling-Hüppi 10:09.993BMW E36 325 35 6:25:50.23727 136.36
34 41Baales-Sommer-Baumann 10:02.886BMW 325i E30 35 6:31:02.6382 130.80
84 69Oehme-Oehme-Oehme 10:03.085Porsche  911 ST 34 6:24:37.72727 132.99
12 29Singer-Oberndorfer 10:35.571Porsche  924 34 6:25:07.8832 129.02
11 22Baumann-Bünnagel-Diederich-Grosse 9:14.858Porsche  911 RSR 34 6:25:31.0863 128.89
7 73Wilms-Niestrath-Schroers 10:31.988Alfa Romeo GT-Am 34 6:25:43.79221 128.82
39 44Bierbaum-Gloyna-de Clemente 10:50.882BMW 318is e30 33 6:27:13.8363 124.54
27 40Erich  Zanders-Lodzinski-Schilles-Dutzmann 11:16.083Opel  Kadett GSI 16 V 31 6:21:23.67325 122.62
6 7Schmelter-Oesterbeck-Dietz 11:49.577NSU TT 30 6:21:28.86324 114.93
21 34Freichels-Bauschert-Klotz-Peveling 12:17.407Peugeot 205 GTI 29 6:28:32.95129 109.07
50 47Hölscher-Sellnik-Schäfer 10:45.349Mercedes Benz W201 190E 2.3 16V 29 6:30:16.62613 112.34
10 18Rung-Zensen-Irnich-Deslaurier 12:22.353Porsche 924 27 6:23:14.71327 102.96
20 25Büge-Guido 12:33.341Lada 2105 24 6:28:20.14712 90.32
91 86Ilgner-Kubis 10:32.679Porsche 924 GT 23 6:27:00.24110 94.40
5 4Hagen-Müller 10:33.614BMW 2002 21 6:21:59.2173 80.34
23 39Schreckert-Schreckert-Rudolf 11:26.245Toyota Corolla AE86 Coupé 14 6:34:50.6502 51.81

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

18 Kunkel-Pütz-Funke1 9 Porsche 911 RSR1
11 Baumann-Bünnagel-Diederich-Grosse10 10 Porsche  911 RSR2
18 Kunkel-Pütz-Funke11 11 Porsche 911 RSR3
76 Kolb-Kolb-Simon12 17 Porsche 9644
17 Jodexnis-Althoff-Chrzanowski-Scharmach18 18 PORSCHE RSR-IMSA5
18 Kunkel-Pütz-Funke19 38 Porsche 911 RSR6

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

18 Kunkel-Pütz-Funke Porsche 911 RSR9:03.938 12:46:2621
1 Griesemann-Griesemann Porsche RSR9:03.826 15:01:56132
1 Griesemann-Griesemann Porsche RSR8:57.097 15:10:53143

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class
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ADAC 1000km Race 21-22 September 2024

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

5 4Hagen-Müller 10:33.614 3 138.39BMW 2002
4 7Weißenborn-Büchel-Hürter 11:37.807 22 125.66Lada 21011
8 9Höhbusch-Seidel-Hoffmann 11:30.930 2 126.91BMW 2002 tii
10 18Rung-Zensen-Irnich-Deslaurier 12:22.353 27 118.12Porsche 924
11 22Baumann-Bünnagel-Diederich-Grosse 9:14.858 3 158.04Porsche  911 RSR
12 29Singer-Oberndorfer 10:35.571 2 137.97Porsche  924
15 31Bock-Louisoder 9:58.484 26 146.52Morgan Plus 8
1 33Griesemann-Griesemann 8:57.097 14 163.26Porsche RSR
21 34Freichels-Bauschert-Klotz-Peveling 12:17.407 29 118.92Peugeot 205 GTI
23 39Schreckert-Schreckert-Rudolf 11:26.245 2 127.78Toyota Corolla AE86 Coupé
24 40Nolte-Zenz 10:09.397 3 143.89OPEL KADETT E GSI 16V NM
34 41Baales-Sommer-Baumann 10:02.886 2 145.45BMW 325i E30
39 44Bierbaum-Gloyna-de Clemente 10:50.882 3 134.72BMW 318is e30
46 45Reuter-Neumann-Selbach 9:55.325 3 147.30BMW E36 325i Gruppe A
50 47Hölscher-Sellnik-Schäfer 10:45.349 13 135.88Mercedes Benz W201 190E 2.3 16V
51 48Maier-Maier-Schaible-Stüber 10:24.152 4 140.49Porsche  944 Turbo Cup
53 49Noelken-Breuer 9:37.844 16 151.75Porsche  964 CUP
54 50Minuth-Leithold-Raback 10:01.898 3 145.69BMW E30 325i
68 51Grütter-Eichenberg-Ryzhak-Simon 9:45.886 3 149.67BMW E36 M3
74 53Jöcker-Jöcker 9:40.519 29 151.05BMW E36
80 55Menden-Menden 9:23.570 3 155.60Porsche 964 RSR
82 66Thielert-Blass 12:17.496 21 118.90Mercedes 300SE
84 69Oehme-Oehme-Oehme 10:03.085 27 145.40Porsche  911 ST
87 73von Oppenheim-Hürtgen 10:06.388 2 144.61BMW 2002
89 78Polzler-Salewsky 10:38.941 3 137.24Porsche 911 RS
91 86Ilgner-Kubis 10:32.679 10 138.60Porsche 924 GT
20 25Büge-Guido 12:33.341 12 116.40Lada 2105

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

3018 Kunkel-Pütz-Funke Porsche 911 RSR1
676 Kolb-Kolb-Simon Porsche 9642
111 Baumann-Bünnagel-Diederich-Gr

osse
Porsche  911 RSR3

117 Jodexnis-Althoff-Chrzanowski-Sc
harmach

PORSCHE RSR-IMSA4
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